
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

Final Pay for Tenth Amendment to Republic Services for Hurricane Irma Services
SWDD staff recommends that its Board approve the following: a. Approve the Final Pay for the Tenth
Amendment to Republic Services in the amount of $125,042.54 for provision of additional services in response
to Hurricane Irma for the non-Class 1 landfill services.

File #: 18-1853, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 4/29/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

